C
o
ppe
r
 C
r
o
ss
 C
o
nnect
E6
NEXTSPEED® Category 6 Patch Panels
Ports
Height
Inches (mm)
Width
Inches (mm) Rack Units Color Catalog No.
24 1.75" (45) 19” (483) 1 Black P6E24U
48 3.50" (89) 19” (483) 2 Black P6E48U
96 7.00" (178) 19” (483) 4 Black P6E96U
24 1.75" (45) 19” (483) 1 White P6E24UW
48 3.50" (89) 19” (483) 2 White P6E48UW
96 7.00" (178) 19” (483) 4 White P6E96UW
NEXTSPEED® Category 6 Angled Patch Panels
Ports
Height
Inches (mm)